

R10-1111 - IaaS and PaaS Cloud Solutions

Project Overview

Project Details	
Reference ID	R10-1111
Project Name	IaaS and PaaS Cloud Solutions
Project Owner	Clint Pechacek
Project Type	RFP
Department	Equalis
Budget	\$0.00 - \$0.00
Project Description	Education Service Center, Region 10 ("Region 10 ESC") is seeking proposals for the procurement of IaaS and PaaS Cloud Solutions. Responses will be accepted until Thursday, March 4th at 2:00 PM. All times are Central Standard Time.
Open Date	Jan 29, 2021 7:30 AM CST
Close Date	Mar 04, 2021 2:00 PM CST

Highest Scoring Supplier	Score
Rackspace Government Solutions, Inc	79 pts

Seal status

Requested Information	Unsealed on	Unsealed by

Proposal	Mar 04, 2021 2:43 PM CST	Clint Pechacek
Pricing	Mar 04, 2021 2:43 PM CST	Clint Pechacek

Submissions

Supplier	Date Submitted	Name	Email	Confirmation Code
Cloud-Age IT	Mar 03, 2021 6:32 PM CST	Safia Djennane	safia@cloudageit.com	MTI2NTA5
Cambay Consulting LLC	Mar 04, 2021 1:28 PM CST	Mohsin Shaikh	grfp@cambaycs.com	MTI2NzM5
Cameron ISD	Feb 25, 2021 12:29 PM CST	Janie Watson	jwtatson@cameronisd.net	MTI0OTU1
CDWG	Mar 04, 2021 1:09 PM CST	rob corder	robcor@cdwg.com	MTI2NzE5
Rackspace Government Solutions, Inc	Mar 04, 2021 10:28 AM CST	Alece Nay Hagee	alece.nayhagee@rackspace.com	MTI2Njl3
Carahsoft Technology Corporation	Mar 04, 2021 12:37 PM CST	Jack Dixon	sales@carahsoft.com	MTI2NzAw
DelGary Associates	Mar 04, 2021 1:45 PM CST	Gary Shuman	gary@delgary.com	MTI2NzYz

Crayon Software Experts	Mar 04, 2021 1:48 PM CST	Susan McDowell	sled.us@crayon.com	MTI2NzY4
--------------------------------	-----------------------------	----------------	--------------------	----------

Scoring Summary

Active Submissions

	Total	Products and Pricing	Performance Capability	Qualifications and Experience	Value Add
Supplier	/ 100 pts	/ 40 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 10 pts
Rackspace Government Solutions, Inc	79 pts	31.33 pts	25 pts	16.67 pts	6 pts
Carahsoft Technology Corporation	77.67 pts	33.67 pts	25 pts	13 pts	6 pts
Crayon Software Experts	75.67 pts	30 pts	24.67 pts	16.33 pts	4.667 pts
DelGary Associates	71.67 pts	31.67 pts	22.67 pts	12.67 pts	4.667 pts
CDWG	68 pts	29.33 pts	22 pts	12.67 pts	4 pts

	Total	Products and Pricing	Performance Capability	Qualifications and Experience	Value Add
Supplier	/ 100 pts	/ 40 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 10 pts
Cambay Consulting LLC	64 pts	26 pts	18.33 pts	14.33 pts	5.333 pts
Cloud-Age IT	51 pts	24 pts	13.67 pts	9.667 pts	3.667 pts
Cameron ISD	0 pts	0 pts	0 pts	0 pts	0 pts